Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

	OHILL	LD JIAI	
DEPARTI	MENT	OF THE	INTERIO

**UNITED STATES** 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					5. LEASE DESIGNATION	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT						Jicarilla Contract 452	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEL	PEN, OR PLUG I	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK					<u>Jicarilla A</u>	<u>pache Tribe</u>	
	RILL 🛚	DEEPEN 🗌	PLUG BA	ak 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	AMB	
b. TIPE OF WELL	SAS (V)		SINGLE [V] MULTIS	ere 🗀	0		
OIL CAS WELL OTHER SINGLE X MOLTIPLE OTHER					8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
	and Dove 1+v Com				Jicarilla 4	52	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	nd Royalty Com	pany			2		
P.O. Drawer 570, Farmington, New Mexico 87499						10. FIBLD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State regainment that has at surface						Fruitland	
			II I Becon Compare Manus ()	V See	A.L. BEC., T., S., M., OR B	LX./	
> At proposed prod. 20		& 1105' FEL	QED 1 0 1	ດວະ	AND SURVEY OR AR	<b>BA</b> .	
			SEP 19 i	200	$P_{\text{Section 8}}$	T29N. R3W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NI	AREST TOWN OR POST OFF		<del></del>	12. COUNTY OR PARISH		
45 Mile	s East of Blan	co, New Mexico	BUREAU OF LAND MA	ANAGEME	NT Rio Arriba	New Mexico	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROF LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE	IT	16.	no. <b>EFRINISCOLIFIC</b>	TO T	HIS WELL		
(Also to nearest dri	lg. unit line, if any)		2235.53		160 159.92		
18. DISTANCE FROM PRO TO NEAREST WELL, I OR APPLIED FOR, ON TE	DRILLING, COMPLETED,	19.	PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	REY OR CABLE TOOLS		
•	• •	I NG OPERATIONS AUTHO	3750'	1	Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WO		
6983' GI		T TO COMPLIANCE WIT					
23.			H ATTAUMED  ND CEMENTING PROGR.	This	November 1.	lectrifizal and	
	, ucive	TROPOSEDIOSSING A	ID CEMENTING PROGR.		dural review pursua	nt to 43 CFR 31 <b>65.3</b>	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		appeal musical land		
12-1/4"				cuft (Circulate to surface)			
7-7/8"	New 5-1/2"	15.50#, K-55	3750'	347.0	<u> 5 cu.ft. (Cover</u>	Ojo Alamo)	
	nation is San C Alamo sand is a		I	I			
Top of Pictu	ured Cliffs sar	nd is at 3625'.	m surface to To	4.1 D.	- <b>&amp;</b> L		
It is antici	inated that an	TEL GP-CNI/CDI	will be run fr	om Tota	oin. 31 Donth to sur	face engine	
No abnormal	pressures or r	noisonous dases	are anticipated	in the	ic wall	Tace casing.	
It is expect	ted that this w	ell will be dri	lled before Nov	ember :	30. 1985		
This deper	nds on time rec	uired for appro	vals, rig avail	abilit	v and the weath	er.	
Gas is not o	dedicated.		• •				
					RECEI	VED	
*					OCT 101	985	
zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if/as	ariti or acepen airection	proposal is to deepen or nally, give pertinent data	plug back, give data on p on subsurface locations as	resent prod nd measure	uetione and proper d and true vertical depth DIST.	ney productive Give blowout	
SIGNED W	Woll	TITLE	District Operati	oņs En	gineer 9-	19-85	
(This space for Fed	eral or State office use)				AFFIC	A C D	
PERMIT NO.	<del></del>		APPROVAL DATE		AS AME	NUED	
APPROVED BY		TITLE			AO TOPLE	1985	
CONDITIONS OF APPROV	VAL, IF ANY:			··	(SGD.) MAT M	ILLENBACH	
	<i>-</i>				(SOD') tare		

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

M. MILLENBACH AREA MANAGER

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator ROYALTY CO. JICARILLA Township County Section Unit Letter ARRIBA Rio P 29 NORTH 3 WEST Actual Footage Location of Well: 930 SOUTH feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreager Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation 6983' GL Fruitland Wildcat Undesignated 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ☐ No Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)\_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-**CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information con-Terry Hobbs District Operations Engineer Company Southland Royalty Company Sec 8 I hereby certify that the well location wn on this plat was plotted from field JICARILLA CONTRACT 452 notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my RECEIVED SEP 19 ii985 1105 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT **FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA** Scale: 1"=1000' Found : B.C.

